ISO-14001
Certified
ISO-9001
Certified
PC-Based
5¼” Biscuit PCs
3.5” Biscuit PCs
POS Control Boards

486 SBC with VGA/LCD,
Ethernet, and SSD
Ordering Information
5X86
PC/104
PCM-5862-0000 Pentium®  MMX SBC with VGA/LCD, Ethernet  and Audio
PCM-5862-02A1 Pentium®  MMX SBC with 2 MB VGA/LCD, Ethernet and Audio
PCM-5862L-00A1 Pentium®  MMX SBC with VGA/LCD and Ethernet
PCM-5862L-02A1 Pentium®  MMX SBC with 2 MB VGA/LCD and  Ethernet
PCM-10586-2000 Installation Wiring Kit for PCM-5862
PCM-4862-00A3 486 SBC with VGA/LCD, Ethernet and SSD
PCM-10586-1000 Installation Wiring Kit for PCM-4862/5860
PCM-10486-2000 PC/104 to ISA Bus Adapter for PCM-4862
PCM-5860-0000 Pentium®  SBC with VGA/LCD, Ethernet and PCI Expansion Slot
COM1 RS-232
CRT display
1.44 MB SSD
or DOC 2000
COM2
RS-232/422/485
Keyboard/mouse
80486 CPU
up to 5x86-133
Up to 1 MB
display memory
10Base-2/5 (AUI)
Flat panel
display
Up to 64 MB DRAM
Ethernet
10Base-T
Enhanced IDE
FDD  Connector
Multimode
Parallel port
PC/104
203 mm x 146 mm(8” x 5.75”)
Highly Integrated for Embedded Applications
Standard
1. PCM-4823/L 5x86 Single Board Computer
2. Utilities and Driver Disks
3. User Manual
Optional
4. DiskOnChip®  2000 (2~72MB)

5
ADVANTECH Tel: 886-2-2218 4567      Fax: 886-2-2218 3875
Ordering Information
5x86
PC/104
PCM-4825/L
486 SBC with
VGA/LCD and Audio
PCM-4823-00A1 486 SBC with VGA/LCD and
Ethernet
PCM-4823L-60A1 486 SBC with Ethernet
PCM-4825-00A1 486 SBC with VGA/LCD and
Audio
PCM-4825L-00A1 486 SBC with VGA/LCD
PCM-4824-0000 486 SBC with VGA/LCD
PCM-4822-0000 486 SBC with Etnernet
PCM-4820-0000 486 Single Board Computer
PCM-3864-0000 386 SBC with VGA/LCD
Interface
PCM-3860-0000 386 Single Board Computer
PCM-3920-0000 PC/104 Expansion Carrier
Module
PCM-3920V-0000 PC/104 Expansion Carrier
Module w/ VGA
MBPC-201 MicroBox Biscuit PC Chassis w/
VGA for (PCM-3864, 4823/25)
MBPC-200/4825 486 MicroBox PC with PCM-4825
MBPC-200/4825L 486 Micro Box PC with PCM-
4825L
MBPC-200/4824 486 MicroBox PC with PCM-4824
MBPC-200/4823 486 MicroBox PC with PCM-4823
MBPC-200/4823L 486 MicroBox PC with PCM-
4823L
MBPC-200/4822 486 MicroBox PC with PCM-4822
MBPC-200/4820 486 MicroBox PC with PCM-4820
MBPC-200/3864 386 MicroBox PC with VGA/LCD
Interface
MBPC-200/3860 386 MicroBox PC
MBPC-200-00XX MicroBox Chassis for 3.5” Biscuit

Pentium MMX SBC with
100BaseT, Audio and LVDS
Ordering Information
POS-562-00A1 586 based SBC with 100/10 BASE-T ETHERNET, VGA, LCD, LVDS, Audio, On board
512 KB cache and 2MB VDRAM. (No CPU, DRAM, SSD memory)
POS-562L-00A1 586 based SBC with 100/10 BASE-T ETHERNET, VGA, LCD, LVDS, On board 512 KB
cache and 2MB VDRAM. (No CPU, DRAM, SSD memory) No Audio.
POS-560-00A1 586 based SBC with 10 BASE-T ETHERNET, VGA, LCD. On board 512 KB cache and
1MB VDRAM. (No CPU, DRAM, SSD memory)
POS-560-20A1 586 based SBC with 10 BASE-T ETHERNET, VGA, LCD. On board 512 KB cache and
2MB VDRAM. (No CPU, DRAM, SSD memory)
POS-460-00A2 486 SBC w/ VGA, LCD, SSD, 10 BASE-T ETHERNET w/ 512KB VDRAM, (No DRAM,
SSD memory, CPU and cache.)
POS-460-40A2 486 SBC w/ VGA, LCD, SSD, 10 BASE-T ETHERNET w/ 512KB VDRAM, 4M on board
DRAM, (No SSD memory, CPU and cache.)
CPU Switching
power technology
Supports

PCA-6144S
Half-size 486 CPU Card with SSD
Ordering Information
PCA-6154-00A1 Pentium®  Processor-based Half-size
CPU Card with VGA/LAN/SSD
PCA-6154L-00A1 Pentium®  Processor-based Half-size
CPU Card with VGA/SSD
PCA-6153-00A2 Pentium®  Processor-based Half-size
CPU Card with PCI LCD/CRT Interface
PCA-6151-0000 Pentium®  Processor-based Half-size
CPU Card with PCI VGA Interface
PCA-6145B-0000 486 Half-size CPU Card with LCD/
CRT, Ethernet  and  SSD
PCA-6145L-0000 486 Half-size CPU Card with LCD/
CRT and SSD
PCA-6135-0000 386SX Half-size CPU Card with LCD/
CRT Interface
PCA-6135L-0000 386SX Half-size CPU Card
MBPC-641 4-slot MicroBox IPC Chassis
IPC-6806 6-slot Wallmount IPC Chassis with
PCA-6106 Backplane
IPC-6806P 6-slot Wallmount IPC Chassis with
PCA-6106P Backplane
IPC-6006 Full-size PC-bus Card Cage with 6-slot PCA-
6106 Backplane
IPC-6006S Half-size PC-bus Card Cage with 6-slot
PCA-6106 Backplane
PCA-6120 20-slot ISA-bus Passive Backplane
PCA-6123D 20-slot Dual-system ISA-bus Passive
Backplane
PCA-6120Q 20-slot Quad-system ISA-bus Passive
Backplane
PCA-6114 14-slot ISA-bus Passive Backplane
PCA-6114D 14-slot ISA-bus Dual-system Passive
Backplane
PCA-6115 15-slot ISA-bus Passive Backplane
PCA-6108 8-slot ISA-bus Passive Backplane
PCA-6106 6-slot ISA-bus Passive Backplane
PCA-6104 4-slot ISA-bus Passive Backplane
486
PC/104
ISA
PC/104

• Power on auto-bootable
• On-board lithium battery for data retention
Ordering Information
PCD-1230-0200 IDE Flash SSD/2 MB
PCD-1230-0400 IDE Flash SSD/4 MB
PCD-1230A-08A1 IDE Flash SSD/8MB
PCM-3835-0200 IDE Flash Disk Module/2 MB
PCM-3835-0400 IDE Flash Disk Module/4 MB
PCM-3835-08A1 IDE Flash Disk Module/8 MB
PCD-892A-0000 Flash/SRAM/EPROM Disk
Card with Battery
PCD-1230
IDE Flash SSD
• Fully compatible with standard IDE interface
• On-board Flash memory chips (2/4/8 MB option)
• Supports True IDE mode
• Wear-leveling and free space management
• SanDisk®  chipset
PCD-892B-0000 Flash/SRAM/EPROM Disk
Card without Battery
PCD-894A-0000 PCMCIA Carrier Board
PCD-895A-0000 PCMCIA Carrier Board with
External Drive
PCD-897-Bare ISA bus DOC 2000 SDD card
PCM-3810A-00A1 Solid State Disk Module
PCD-3840-Bare PC/104 DOC 2000 SDD
Module
IDE Solution
ISA Solution
Solid and Flexible Solution